o
o ‘ 92eechcraft
Cessna

BY TEXTRON AVIATION

Quotation

parts.txtav.com

Sold-To Customer:

Ship-To Customer:

Customer #200031765

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD
SUITE 11-14 HELICOPTER CENTRE
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPA
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT
SUBANG, SE 47200

MALAYSIA

GALAXY AEROSPACE SDN BHD
SUITE 11-14 HELICOPTER CENTRE
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPA
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT
SUBANG, SE 47200

MALAYSIA

Customer Ref: PK-JBK

Please click here to convert your quote to an order.

Line Iltem

Qty

10 MS9386-014 4 EA
SEAL,O-RING,
,PREFORMED,AMS726
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
311 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita
66 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC
18 on 8/6/2024 from Melbourne, Australia

20 MS9386-015 2 EA
SEAL,O-RING,
,PREFORMED,AMS726
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
919 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita
145 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC
10 on 8/6/2024 from Singapore
18 on 8/6/2024 from Melbourne, Australia

30 MS9385-09 4 EA
PACKING
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
528 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita
59 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC
50 on 8/6/2024 from Melbourne, Australia

40 3010880 10 EA
GASKET
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:
28450 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita
360 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC
7 on 8/6/2024 from Singapore
220 on 8/6/2024 from Melbourne, Australia
Must be a multiple of: 10

Customer Support
+1.316.517.4185
apac@txtav.com

Date Printed: 8/6/2024 3:01 AM

Quote #:
Quote Date:
Valid Until:

Currency:

List Price

$3.73

$0.65

$40.37

$7.77

Disc. Price

$2.54
(32%)

$0.39
(40%)

$28.26
(30%)

$5.28
(32%)

34863802
8/6/2024
9/5/2024

usD

Extd. Price
$10.16

$0.78

$113.04

$52.80
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https://ww2.txtav.com//Parts/Quote/Details/34863802
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Iltem Qty

AN737TW74 2 EA
CLAMP

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

547 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

M25988/1-928 5EA
PACKING

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

997 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

185 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC

66 on 8/6/2024 from Singapore

Must be a multiple of: 5

3059788-01 2 EA
ELEMENT FILTER OPTION KIT (IC)

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

123 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

22 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC

43 on 8/6/2024 from Melbourne, Australia

102A10001-15 4 EA
O RING

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

1062 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

8 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC

101-120108-151 4 EA
SEAL

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

242 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

51 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC

11 on 8/6/2024 from Singapore

4 on 8/6/2024 from Melbourne, Australia

Part Type: Proprietary

101-120108-127 4 EA
SEAL

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

468 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

13 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC

9 on 8/6/2024 from Singapore

Part Type: Proprietary

101-120108-77 4 EA
SEAL

Warehouse: Wichita

Availability:

480 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

6 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC

24 on 8/6/2024 from Singapore

Part Type: Proprietary

Customer Support
+1.316.517.4185
apac@txtav.com

Date Printed: 8/6/2024 3:01 AM

List Price

$6.55

$8.84

$1,218.40

$43.06

$85.89

$41.78

$46.09

Disc. Price

$3.93
(40%)

$6.19
(30%)

$828.51
(32%)

$32.30
(25%)

$80.74
(6%)

$39.27
(6%)

$43.32
(6%)

Extd. Price

$7.86

$30.95

$1,657.02

$129.20

$322.96

$157.08

$173.28
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L/} .
"l Reccheraft Quotation
Cessna

BY TEXTRON AVIATION
parts.txtav.com

Line Item Qty List Price Disc. Price Extd. Price
120 AS3209-113 25 EA $0.83 $0.50 $12.50
PREFORMED PACKING SEAL, O- (40%)
RING
Warehouse: Wichita
Availability:

1550 on 8/6/2024 from Wichita

225 on 8/6/2024 from Dusseldorf - EUDC
7 on 8/6/2024 from Singapore

75 on 8/6/2024 from Melbourne, Australia
Must be a multiple of: 25

Total: $2,667.63

*|ltems with zero price will be quoted later and are shown here as confirmation of your request.
Freight, insurance, and taxes are not included on this quotation, but may apply to actual order.

Textron Aviation does not supply manufacturer certification.

Customer Support
+1.316.517.4185
apac@txtav.com

Date Printed: 8/6/2024 3:01 AM Page 3 of 3



